11100130508

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	





900291004109

900291004109 12/22/16--01002--005 **25,00

FILED

MIN DEC 21 A & 2

SECRETARY OF STATE

D BRUCE DEC 21 2016

100

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

December 12, 2016

DEANNA HELMS 1745 HWY 2 GRACEVILLE, FL 32440

SUBJECT: MARK'S PEST CONTROL, LLC

Ref. Number: L11000130508

We have received your document for MARK'S PEST CONTROL, LLC, however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please return your **document** along with a **check** or **money order** made payable to the Department of State for \$25.00.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Deborah Bruce Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 616A00026

1116 DEC 21 A & 2

COVER LETTER

Division of Corp	orations			
SUBJECT: N	lart's OEST	CoNTROL LL		
	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company		
,				
The enclosed Articles of A	mendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.		
Please return all correspon	dence concerning this matter	to the following:		
	3			
	_			
	DEANA	Name of Person		
		Name of Person		
	0.0		_	
	/V\arks	Firm/Company	LLC	•
		1 uni company		
	1745	Itishway 2		
		Address		
•		City/State and Zip Code		
	Grace	ville, FL 324	740	
		City/State and Zip Code		
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report no	tification)	
For further information con	ncerning this matter, please c	at (850) 26 Area Code Daytin		
		_	.	N.3
DEANNA H	telms	at(850) 26	3 - 24/ Em	_ 5 5
Name of I	Person	Area Code Daytin	me Telephone Numbe	e T
			ASS	2
Enclosed is a check for the	following amount:		E S	
M cos co Hill H		-		> -
\$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	S60.00 F[ling]F Certificate of S	ee, Stafils &
		(additional copy is enclosed)	Certified Dopy	, N
			(additional copy is	s enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

TO:

Registration Section

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee. FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

MARK'S 1	PEST CONTROL,	LLC
(Name of the Limited	PEST CONTROL Liability Company as it now appeal A Florida Limited Liability Company)	rs on our records.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab	oility Company were filed on	ii/ib/2011 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of t	he limited liability company he	<u>ere</u> :
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wor	ds "Limited Liability Company," the c	designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicat	ole:	2016 SEC
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	ADDRESS)	AR B
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO	<u>. </u>	LED 2 A 9 23 ARY OF STATE SSEE, FLORIDA
3. If amending the registered agent and/or egistered agent and/or the new registered office		our records, enter the name of the
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Flor	rida street address
		, Florida

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Ŋ

<u>Títle</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	MARK Girson	1745 /tmg 2	Add
•		Graceville, FL 32440	Remove
			Change
MGR	DEANNA HECMS	1736 Shilon Church Loop	□ Add
		GrACE VILLE, FL 32440	🗆 Remove
			Change
			Add
			Remove
			Change
			□ Add
		SLORETARY O	Remove Change Add
		FLORIDA	Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			_□ Remove
			□ Change

_								
_								
_								
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		······································				
_								.
_								<u></u>
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
_								
		<u></u> .				SEC	20 55	- n
_						AHASS	DEC 2	-
			<u>.</u>			m G	<i>-</i> →	m
		<u></u>				25	<u>.</u>	0
			_		. ¬	IDA A	23	
f an effe Note: 1	ve date, if other than the ective date is listed, the date mulf the date inserted in this bent's effective date on the E	st be specific and lock does not n	cannot be prior the applica	o date of filing or mobile statutory filin	ore than 90 days a	ptional) ifter filing.) Pr this date wi	irsuant to	605.020 listed as
	ord specifies a delaye 90th day after the rec		ate, but not	an effective t	ime, at 12:0	1 a.m. on	the ea	rlier c
	DOC 5+4	,	2016	_•				
Dated _				\wedge	•			
Dated _	Dec.5+h MARKS, MARKE,	Signature of a r	nember or author	ized representative	of a member	 		

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00